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 Mission Statement of Temple Beth Ami  
The Purpose of this Reform Congregation shall be to worship G-d, to promote Jewish education and the fundamental principles 
of Judaism, to ensure the continuity of the Jewish people to cultivate love, understanding, and enjoyment of our Jewish heritage 

and to encourage community involvement. 

 
Rabbi - Mark Blazer  
rabbi@templebethami.org 
 
Board of Trustees: 

President - Don Cogan  
president@templebethami.org 
 
Executive Vice President - Lori Litel  
executivevicepresident@templebethami.org 
 
Past President - Rosemary Watson 
pastpresident@templebethami.org 
 
Acting Treasurer - Erika Schwartz 
treasurer@templebethami.org 
 
Secretary - Kim Boothby Fogel 
secretary@templebethami.org 
 
Educational Director - Jennifer Twitchell 
education@templebethami.org 
 
Facilities Trustee - Bill Schwartz 
facilities@templebethami.org 
 
Membership Trustees - Lori Litel and Cheryl Cogan 
membership@templebethami.org 
 
Cantorial Soloist/Sunday School Music—Wendy Hersh 
music@templebethami.org 
 
Men's Club -  
mensclub@templebethami.org  
 
Sisterhood President - Judith  Stolnitz 
sisterhood@templebethami.org  
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Susie Unkeless—Newsletter  and E-Blast Editor 
susie.unkeless@templebethami.org 
 
Susie Unkeless—Office Adminstrator 
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President’s Message  

When you give to Temple Beth Ami you support our en tire community.  

 

 

http://www.templebethami.org/support-tba.html 
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Religious School  
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Sisterhood  
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Judith Stolnitz—President, Francine G. Van Scoyoc— Past President, Tracy Blazer—Vice President, Donna Casey—Secretary, Erika 
Schwartz—Treasurer, Membership—, Mitzvah Trustee—,Gaylin Cohen, Trustees-at-Large—Donna Casey, Elena Hedvig, Gaylin Cohen, 
Susan Sheftz, Nancy Lefko 

Communications: Facebook Postings—Joyce Stein, Website—Susie Unkeless�

Sisterhood continued  
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